
    
          

           

     

 

   
    

 

   

    

   

  

  

  

  

  

   

    

  

   

                   

    
          

           

     

  

   
    

 

   

    

   

  

  

  

  

  

   

    

  

   

                   

    
             

        

     

      

                                
    

  

   

    

   

  

  

  

  

  

   

    

  

    
             
  

            

                                       

 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Resource Management) 2022-2024 Batch 

TABULATION 

Field Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+3) (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
30 10 40 4 10 

FRM-MB2-01 Ms. Amin Binth Basheer 28.02 9.50 37.52 4 9.38 

FRM-MB2-02 Ms. Ashpel Mano M R 27.33 9.50 36.83 4 9.21 

FRM-MB2-03 Mr. Debashis Mohanta 26.31 8.50 34.81 4 8.70 

FRM-MB2-04 Ms. Iswarya J A A - 4 F 

FRM-MB2-05 Mr. Kottapalli Nikhil 26.40 9.50 35.90 4 8.98 

FRM-MB2-06 Ms. Sangeeta Beck 27.15 9.20 36.35 4 9.09 

FRM-MB2-07 Mr. Sumanta De 26.07 9.03 35.10 4 8.78 

FRM-MB2-08 Ms. Suryapraba V 27.51 9.50 37.01 4 9.25 

FRM-MB2-09 Ms. Sushmitha B R 26.97 9.12 36.09 4 9.02 

FRM-MB2-10 Ms. Treesa Maria Thomas 27.54 9.11 36.65 4 9.16 

FRM-MB2-11 Mr. Vineet Anand 26.91 9.25 36.16 4 9.04 

FRM-MB2-12 Mr. Mahadev Vilas Nandoskar 25.50 9.41 34.91 4 8.73 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Resource Management) 2022-2024 Batch 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+3) (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
30 10 40 4 10 

FRM-MB2-01 Ms. Amin Binth Basheer 9.34 9.50 37.52 4 9.38 

FRM-MB2-02 Ms. Ashpel Mano M R 9.11 9.50 36.83 4 9.21 

FRM-MB2-03 Mr. Debashis Mohanta 8.77 8.50 34.81 4 8.70 

FRM-MB2-04 Ms. Iswarya J A A - 4 F 

FRM-MB2-05 Mr. Kottapalli Nikhil 8.80 9.50 35.90 4 8.98 

FRM-MB2-06 Ms. Sangeeta Beck 9.05 9.20 36.35 4 9.09 

FRM-MB2-07 Mr. Sumanta De 8.69 9.03 35.10 4 8.78 

FRM-MB2-08 Ms. Suryapraba V 9.17 9.50 37.01 4 9.25 

FRM-MB2-09 Ms. Sushmitha B R 8.99 9.12 36.09 4 9.02 

FRM-MB2-10 Ms. Treesa Maria Thomas 9.18 9.11 36.65 4 9.16 

FRM-MB2-11 Mr. Vineet Anand 8.97 9.25 36.16 4 9.04 

FRM-MB2-12 Mr. Mahadev Vilas Nandoskar 8.50 9.41 34.91 4 8.73 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Resource Management) 2022-2024 Batch 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE) 

CREDITS HRS 
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Research TOTAL 

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. OGPA 

210/190 190 40 440/420 21/19 19 4 44/42 30 10 

FRM-MB2-01 Ms. Amin Binth Basheer 188.01 163.56 37.52 389.09 21 19 4 44 S 8.84 

FRM-MB2-02 Ms. Ashpel Mano M R 183.75 163.53 36.83 384.11 21 19 4 44 S 8.73 

FRM-MB2-03 Mr. Debashis Mohanta 155.19 148.79 34.81 338.79 21 19 4 44 S 7.70 

FRM-MB2-04 Ms. Iswarya J F F F - 21 19 4 44 S F 

FRM-MB2-05 Mr. Kottapalli Nikhil 182.49 158.91 35.90 377.30 21 19 4 44 S 8.58 

FRM-MB2-06 Ms. Sangeeta Beck 181.95 158.13 36.35 376.43 21 19 4 44 S 8.56 

FRM-MB2-07 Mr. Sumanta De 180.24 158.28 35.10 373.62 21 19 4 44 S 8.49 

FRM-MB2-08 Ms. Suryapraba V 186.54 165.45 37.01 389.00 21 19 4 44 S 8.84 

FRM-MB2-09 Ms. Sushmitha B R 179.01 157.36 36.09 372.46 21 19 4 44 S 8.47 

FRM-MB2-10 Ms. Treesa Maria Thomas 184.59 163.22 36.65 384.46 21 19 4 44 S 8.74 

FRM-MB2-11 Mr. Vineet Anand 167.07 152.70 36.16 355.93 21 19 4 44 S 8.09 

FRM-MB2-12 
Mr. Mahadev Vilas Nandoskar 
(Old Batch 2018-2020) 
(Old Regn.No. FRM-MA8-03) 

153.67 156.34 34.91 336.42 19 19 4 42 S 8.01 

FRM-MB2-03 : Passed after re-examination in Course no. FST-502 Final Theory (I Semester) 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted / Viva-Voce, ** : Result withheld 

GRAND POINTS 


